
7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 1Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

CARVERSchool Name

174 Bolivar Trl 09 LITTLE HARPE TRL@BOLIVAR TRL 5:57 AM
159 County Road 1754 09 141 COUNTY ROAD 1754 6:01 AM
206 Rankin Blvd 98 1205 BLAIR ST. 6:18 AM
814 Allen St 98 ALLEN ST@N PARK ST 6:20 AM
1622 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:27 AM
1674 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:27 AM
1534 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:27 AM
1642 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:27 AM
1482 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:27 AM
1586 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:27 AM
1622 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:27 AM
1446 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:29 AM
1096 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:29 AM
1460 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:29 AM
1047 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:29 AM
1510 Wilson St 36 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:31 AM
801 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:31 AM
1031 S Feemster Lake Rd 36 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:31 AM
126 S Madison St 98 611 West Main Street 6:32 AM
126 S Madison St 98 611 West Main Street 6:32 AM
1704 Briar Ridge Rd 36 1204/1108 Wilson Street 6:32 AM
126 S Madison St 98 611 West Main Street 6:32 AM
751 Post St 36 1204/1108 Wilson Street 6:32 AM
751 Post St 36 1204/1108 Wilson Street 6:32 AM
709 Post St 36 1204/1108 Wilson Street 6:32 AM
128 S Madison St 98 611 West Main Street 6:32 AM
787 Scott St 36 1204/1108 Wilson Street 6:32 AM
2836 Lakeshire Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR 6:33 AM
722 River Birch Dr 54 WINDSOR PLACE RD@RIVER BIRCH DR 6:34 AM
1819 Briar Ridge Rd 36 1445 Boone Street 6:34 AM
2229 Windsor Place Rd 54 WINDSOR CIR 6:34 AM
946 Scott St 36 1445 Boone Street 6:34 AM
890 Scott St 36 1445 Boone Street 6:34 AM
434 Malone Blvd 98 538 CHESTNUT STREET 6:35 AM
860 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:35 AM
867 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:35 AM
860 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:35 AM
874 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:35 AM
2279 Camelot Cir 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:35 AM
927 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:35 AM
1011 Wilson St 36 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 6:35 AM
907 Richard St 36 800 SOUTH CANAL STREET 6:36 AM
911 Mercer St 36 619 Herring Circle 6:36 AM
540 McNeece St 100 MCNEECE ST 6:36 AM
913 Richard St 36 800 SOUTH CANAL STREET 6:36 AM
907 Mercer St 36 619 Herring Circle 6:36 AM
877 Elvis Presley Dr 54 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@RACHEL ST 6:37 AM
407 Payne St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM
339 Brown St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM
339 Brown St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM
340 S Canal St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM
810 Martin St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM
416 Brown St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM
420 Brown St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM
340 S Canal St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 2Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

CARVERSchool Name

323 S Canal St 36 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:38 AM
232 S Feemster Lake Rd 100 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:39 AM
310 S Canal St 36 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 6:39 AM
143 S Canal St 36 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 6:39 AM
143 S Canal St 36 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 6:39 AM
130 Wayside St 36 E MAIN ST@WAYSIDE ST 6:40 AM
121 Wayside St 36 E MAIN ST@WAYSIDE ST 6:40 AM
135 S Canal St 36 S CANAL ST@DUNCAN ST 6:40 AM
137 S Canal St 36 S CANAL ST@DUNCAN ST 6:40 AM
2116 Daugherty Ave 09 DAUGHERTY AVE@PARKWAY DR 6:40 AM
124 Wayside St 36 E MAIN ST@WAYSIDE ST 6:40 AM
1731 Elvis Presley Dr 54 1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR 6:40 AM
2118 Country Club Rd 09 2110 COUNTRY CLUB DR/2118 Country Club Rd 6:41 AM
1711 Oakview Dr 54 OAKVIEW DR 6:42 AM
2513 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:42 AM
1402 Martin St 36 LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR 6:42 AM
313 Lake St 36 LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR 6:42 AM
2472 Shelton Dr 100 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 6:42 AM
1913 Oakview Dr 54 OAKVIEW DR@N HILLSDALE DR 6:43 AM
547B S Green St 98 538 CHESTNUT STREET 6:44 AM
410 Elliott St 98 537 SOUTH CHURCH STREET 6:45 AM
1942 Carolyn Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 6:45 AM
1916 Allyson Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 6:45 AM
1304 Lakeshire Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 6:45 AM
2137 Applewood St 09 LAKESHIRE DR@ALLYSON DR 6:45 AM
1914 Allyson Dr 09 ALLYSON DR@FURR ST 6:45 AM
1900 Lakeshore Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR @ SUNNYSIDE DR 6:46 AM
805 Sunnyside Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR @ SUNNYSIDE DR 6:46 AM
4100 N Gloster St 99 4100 North Gloster Street 6:47 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:47 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:47 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:47 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 09 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:47 AM
4348 N Gloster St 99 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:48 AM
4348 N Gloster St 99 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:48 AM
4348 N Gloster St 99 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:48 AM
4348 N Gloster St 99 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:48 AM
4348 N Gloster St 99 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:48 AM

PO Box 985 98 W MAIN ST@CLARK PL 6:49 AM
197 State Park Rd 100 MAIN ST @ HILLCREST ST 6:50 AM
1008 Valley Rd 09 LYNN CIR @ VALLEY RD 6:51 AM
1007 Valley Rd 09 LYNN CIR @ VALLEY RD 6:51 AM
167 Poplar Springs Dr 54 SETH AV@POPLAR SPRINGS DRIVE 6:53 AM
1037 Blair St 98 401 CLAYTON AVENUE 6:54 AM
241 Deer Park Rd 54 241 Deer Park Rd 6:55 AM
158 Wesley Cv 99 158 Wesley Cv 6:55 AM
152 Horn Ln 99 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN6:57 AM
1103 Hilda Ave 47 HILDA AVE 6:58 AM
1201 Indian Trl 47 1208 HILDA AVENUE 6:58 AM
517 Brown St 36 WILSON ST @ HERRING CIR 6:58 AM
523 Brown St 36 WILSON ST @ HERRING CIR 6:58 AM
1200 Hilda Ave 47 1208 HILDA AVENUE 6:58 AM
211 Indian Hills Lake Dr 99 INDIAN HILLS LAKE DR@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD 6:59 AM
902 High St 36 S CANAL ST@HIGH ST 6:59 AM
1415 Lakeshire Dr 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:00 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 3Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

CARVERSchool Name

2411 Foxmoor Ln 09 LAKESHIRE DR@FOXMOOR LN 7:00 AM
132 Creekwood Cir 99 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:02 AM
404 Burress Cir 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1635 Lockridge St 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
406 Kirksey Cir 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1641 Lockridge St 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
410 Kirksey Cir 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
412 Kirksey Cir 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1617 Lockridge St 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1300 N Madison St 47 N GREEN ST @ ROGERS LN 7:03 AM
404 Kirksey Cir 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
404 Burress Cir 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1632 Lockridge St 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
406 Burress Cir 47 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:03 AM
1714 Forbes Ln 47 1642 N GREEN ST 7:05 AM
1712 Forbes Ln 47 1642 N GREEN ST 7:05 AM
1511 Presley Cir 47 N GREEN ST@PRESLEY CIR 7:05 AM
910 Hill N Dale Dr 36 904 PRIVET COVE 7:13 AM


